

ITEM NO.MM6

COURT NO.5

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P. No. 8498 of 2014 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 827 OF 2013

MANICKAM @ POONGA MANICKAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY THE D.C.P.CBCID M.W.CHENNAI

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/04/2014 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 21.04.2014.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master