

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 403/2010

SOMASUNDARAM @ SOMU

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY DY.COMM.OF POLICE

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 827/2013  
(With Office Report)  
Cr1.A. No. 828/2013  
(With Office Report)

Date : 09/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V.Yogeswaran, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG  
Mr. M. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Vanita C. Giri, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The Registry will ensure that the entire original records is  
obtained before the matter is listed.

(R.NATARAJAN)

(JASWINDER KAUR)

Signature Not Verified

Court Master

Court Master

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.07.10  
16:45:48 IST  
Reason: