

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P No. ...of 2015In  
Criminal Appeal No(s). 827/2013

MANICKAM @ POONGA MANICKAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP.BY THE D.C.P.CBCID M.W.CHENNAI  
(Appln. for extension of the interim bail)

Respondent(s)

Date : 01/07/2015 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AMITAVA ROY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A.T.M. Rangaramanujam, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. P. V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 02.07.2015 before an appropriate  
Bench.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2015.07.01  
17:11:54 IST  
Reason: