

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)..... CRLMP No(s).
6547/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/10/2007
in CRA No. 698/2004 passed by the High Court Of Madras)

SHANKAR GANESH @ SHANKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE REP BY THE DY COMMISSSIONER OF POLICE CBCID METRO WING
CHENNAI Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date : 21/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. B.Karunakaran,Adv.
Mr. A.P.Malik,Adv.
Mr. Pramendra Kumar,Adv.
Mr. S. Gowthaman,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List along with Crl.A.No. 827 of 2013 etc.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master